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Fireplaces & Chimneys

Cubic Airflow Matrix

Solid-Fuel Fireplaces

Magnum Series

Magnum+ Series

Model# Consumption Air Flow (CFM)

82028 341
82036 438
82042 511
82048 560

Magnum 60/72 Series

Model# Consumption Air Flow (CFM)

82060 730
82072 876

Gas-Only Fireplaces

Open Front Maximus Linear Series

Model# Consumption Air Flow (CFM)

82148 950
82L72 950
82196 1400
82L120 1400

Bvetto Series

Model# Consumption Air Flow (CFM)

82084 1260
82096 1440
82108 1620
82120 1800

Standard Series

Model# Consumption Air Flow (CFM)

80S36 363
80542 424
80S46 464

See-Thru Open Front Maximus Linear

Model# Consumption Air Flow (CFM)

82L48ST 950
82L72ST 950
82L96ST 1400
82L120ST 1950

Model # Opening Height (in)
80B36 30
80B36 40
80B36 50
80B46 30
80B46 40

80B46 50

Consumption Air Flow (CFM)

272
365
459
348
466
587



